
Team 1 - Buccaneers (Blue) Team 3 - Wildcats (Red)

Coach: Dave Fries dandbfries@yahoo.com 687-0865 Coach: Jesse Hietpas hietpasjesse@yahoo.com 422-0368

Chuck Dunham chuckdunham@gmail.com 410-0708

First Last Grade email Phone 1 First Last Grade email Phone 1

Adam Canner 4th Cannerboys@yahoo.com 915-8913 Owen Cockrell 5th kcockrell@new.rr.com 470-4255

Alex Carr 5th BBLUE112002@YAHOO.COM 242-8102 Owen Cutler 4th jcutlermk@yahoo.com 216-6068

Benjamin Johnston 4th jjohnston12@hotmail.com 284-1606 Lance Doering 5th mjdoering@hotmail.com 740-1111

Jack Knaebe 5th audrey.knaebe@yahoo.com 915-1177 Logan Dohr 5th mdohr82@gmail.com 740-1341

Lex Knaebe 4th audrey.knaebe@yahoo.com 915-1177 Mason Hansen 4th thehansenfam@att.net 915-8035

Aaron Nelson 6th snelson1211@gmail.com 903-1593 Dylan Hietpas 5th hietpasjesse@yahoo.com 687-9911

Chase Niesen 5th lindsey_niesen@yahoo.com 277-7779 Logan Hoh 5th lucas.hoh@gmail.com 585-0133

Kade Olson 5th amie_jamesolson@hotmail.com 427-5285 Trevor Jodar 4th darlpitt@aol.com 619-9497

Owen Sitek 5th ssitek@sizewise.net 540-3825 Owen Laehn 4th krpetersen76@yahoo.com 954-2093

Hudson Stevens 6th jmerkel73@yahoo.com 205-6988 Drew Luckow 4th karen.gill@snc.edu 740-4042

Mason Thiele 4th beckyc0207@gmail.com 585-5928 Simon Menting 6th rickmenting46@gmail.com 475-2278
Alex Tschantz 6th jtschantz@appvion.com 687-3130 Dylan Peterson 4th kpetelll@icloud.com 784-3824

Daniel Van Dyke 6th vandyke6970@att.net 766-9542 Connor Smith 6th cmasmith80@gmail.com 810-241-0386

Owen Vandenberg 4th saravb@new.rr.com 766-3470 Kale Twombly 6th ttwombly@new.rr.com 810-1471

Jacob Verhagen 5th emilygrissman@icloud.com 585-1055 Kaelin Vandenwyngaard 5th amvwyngaard@gmail.com 989-1140

Ethan Wethal 5th tessamollen15@gmail.com 750-0286

Team 2 - Panthers (Gray) Team 4 - Cardinals (Green)

Coach: Dean Criter dc.united5@yahoo.com 830-0261 Coach: Mike Van Thull mike@willemsmarketing.com 841-1414

First Last Grade email Phone 1 First Last Grade email Phone 1

Austin Beck 6th edanabeck@gmail.com 841-3192 Nick Borgardt 4th sean.borgardt@gmail.com 636-8422

Grayson Chalupny 4th mchalupny33@gmail.com 858-2419 Mason Bowers 6th bowersofwi@yahoo.com 277-9180

Ethan Criter 6th dc.united5@yahoo.com 830-0261 Max Bowers 6th ryan.bowers@kcc.com 277-9180

Michael Criter 4th dc.united5@yahoo.com 830-0261 Kade Dunham 6th chuckdunham@gmail.com 410-0708

Johnathan Ducheny 4th af.danielle@yahoo.com 279-2487 Owen Fries 5th dandbfries@yahoo.com 687-0865

Kieshon Fountain 4th amandaverkuilen@mymail.nwtc.edu 903-2117 Jayden Hanagan 5th thlablovr@yahoo.com 759-0947

Reece Hemme 4th joekari3@hotmail.com 729-2762 Issac Hipp 4th hippmommy2@gmail.com 850-3065

Kameron Kemp 5th kempworld@gmail.com 470-2243 Aiden Huss 5th months46@gmail.com 205-4457

Clara McClelland 6th mcclellanddonn@aasd.k12.wi.us 832-6240 Owen Kasper 5th marshakasper@yahoo.com 460-2096

Ike McClelland 4th mcclellanddonn@aasd.k12.wi.us 832-6240 Sam LaFluer 6th lafluerheather@gmail.com 788-1697

William Murray 5th kimmym2005@gmail.com 763-229-3642 Elijah Moore 4th moore6family@att.net 205-1815

Brett Paltzer 4th michelle.miller544@yahoo.com 858-1547 Aidan Otradovec 4th aotradovec@sbcglobal.net 737-4482

Jack Resch 5th sresch2@new.rr.com 216-1881 Sienna Sultze 4th nbriski1999@gmail.com 427-6074

Henry VandeHey 5th nvandehay72@yahoo.com 766-4524 Alex Vander Loop 5th kevanderloop@yahoo.com 257-4236

Cole Tomchek 5th htomchek@live.com 540-6138 Charlie Warner 6th warneb96@yahoo.com 730-8975

Joshua Wachtendonk 5th darboychick@yahoo.com 989-2585 Ian Wolske 6th mjahnke31@gmail.com 759-0588
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